
Pos

MX Open

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

MX2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

62

65

251

99

33

114

101

80

3

77

321

2

9

5

25

197

333

144

45

97

165

Name

Klemen GERČAR

Hrvoje KARAS

Marko LELJAK

Matej JAROŠ

Danijel BOŽIĆ

Antonio KOSSI

Andrea PAULIĆ

Renato SOKOLOVIĆ

Danko BRAIM

Jurica MAROVIĆ

Alen MIKULIĆ

Dragutin st. MAROVIĆ

Ivan VITULIĆ

Mario BARIĆ

Luka KRIŽNIK

Matija KELAVA

Karlo LEŠKOVIĆ

Roberto ŠIMUNOVIĆ

Josip PAVLEČIĆ

Kristijan BLAŽEVIĆ

Aleksandar STANKOVIĆ

Class

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

Team

Valvoline MX tea

Jaska Team

KIA Božić-Agrok

Jaksa team B

KIA Božić-Agrok

Jaska Team

Jedvaj obrt

Jedvaj obrt

Valvoline MX tea

Valvoline MX tea

Jaska Team

Jedvaj obrt

KIA Božić-Agrok

Motocikl

Honda 450

Yamaha

KTM

Kawasaki

KTM

KTM

Suzuki

KTM

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Honda

Honda

Kawasaki

Yamaha

KTM

Yamaha

Honda

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

KTM

Club

AMD Brežice

MK Karas team

MCK Jaska

MK Požega Promet

MCK KIA-Božić

MCK Jaska

MKK Calderiva

MCK KIA-Božić

MCK Jaska

MCK TRP Marović

MKK Calderiva

MCK TRP Marović

MK Istra Poreč

MCK Petrinja

MCK KIA-Božić

MCK 97

MŠD Zabok

MK Požega Promet

MCK TRP Marović

MCK 97

MCK KIA-Božić

Total points

50

42

42

36

32

30

28

25

23

22

22

18

0

0

50

44

40

36

32

30

0

R1.

25

20

22

18

16

15

14

12

13

10

11

9

0

0

25

22

20

18

16

15

0

R2.

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

10

12

11

9

0

0

25

22

20

18

16

15

0
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MX SAVSKI MAROF - M-04-01 i M-04-B-01

SENIORI

1. + 2. Vožnja - MX 2 + MX OPEN OPH

Pepačev breg 1.300 Km



Pos

MX Open

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MX2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

65

251

99

33

114

101

80

3

77

321

2

9

5

25

197

333

144

45

97

165

Name

Hrvoje KARAS

Marko LELJAK

Matej JAROŠ

Danijel BOŽIĆ

Antonio KOSSI

Andrea PAULIĆ

Renato SOKOLOVIĆ

Danko BRAIM

Jurica MAROVIĆ

Alen MIKULIĆ

Dragutin st. MAROVIĆ

Ivan VITULIĆ

Mario BARIĆ

Luka KRIŽNIK

Matija KELAVA

Karlo LEŠKOVIĆ

Roberto ŠIMUNOVIĆ

Josip PAVLEČIĆ

Kristijan BLAŽEVIĆ

Aleksandar STANKOVIĆ

Class

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

Team

Valvoline MX tea

Jaska Team

KIA Božić-Agrok

Jaksa team B

KIA Božić-Agrok

Jaska Team

Jedvaj obrt

Jedvaj obrt

Valvoline MX tea

Valvoline MX tea

Jaska Team

Jedvaj obrt

KIA Božić-Agrok

Motocikl

Yamaha

KTM

Kawasaki

KTM

KTM

Suzuki

KTM

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Honda

Honda

Kawasaki

Yamaha

KTM

Yamaha

Honda

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

KTM

Club

MK Karas team

MCK Jaska

MK Požega Promet

MCK KIA-Božić

MCK Jaska

MKK Calderiva

MCK KIA-Božić

MCK Jaska

MCK TRP Marović

MKK Calderiva

MCK TRP Marović

MK Istra Poreč

MCK Petrinja

MCK KIA-Božić

MCK 97

MŠD Zabok

MK Požega Promet

MCK TRP Marović

MCK 97

MCK KIA-Božić

Total points

47

47

40

36

32

30

27

25

24

24

20

0

0

50

44

40

36

32

30

0

R1.

22

25

20

18

16

15

13

14

11

12

10

0

0

25

22

20

18

16

15

0

R2.

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

11

13

12

10

0

0

25

22

20

18

16

15

0
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MX SAVSKI MAROF - M-04-01 i M-04-B-01

SENIORI

1 + 2 Vožnja - MX2 i MX OPEN PH

Pepačev breg 1.300 Km



Pos

MX Open

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified (75% = 14 Laps)

MX2

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified (75% = 14 Laps)

DNS

No.

62

251

65

99

33

114

101

3

80

321

77

2

9

5

25

197

333

144

45

97

165

Name

Klemen GERČAR

Marko LELJAK

Hrvoje KARAS

Matej JAROŠ

Danijel BOŽIĆ

Antonio KOSSI

Andrea PAULIĆ

Danko BRAIM

Renato SOKOLOVIĆ

Alen MIKULIĆ

Jurica MAROVIĆ

Dragutin st. MAROVIĆ

Ivan VITULIĆ

Mario BARIĆ

Luka KRIŽNIK

Matija KELAVA

Karlo LEŠKOVIĆ

Roberto ŠIMUNOVIĆ

Josip PAVLEČIĆ

Kristijan BLAŽEVIĆ

Aleksandar STANKOVIĆ

Class

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

Laps

19

18

18

18

18

17

16

16

16

16

15

14

10

3

18

17

17

15

15

14

Motocikl

Honda 450

KTM

Yamaha

Kawasaki

KTM

KTM

Suzuki

Kawasaki

KTM

Yamaha

Yamaha

Honda

Honda

Kawasaki

Yamaha

KTM

Yamaha

Honda

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

KTM

Club

AMD Brežice

MCK Jaska

MK Karas team

MK Požega Pr

MCK KIA-Boži

MCK Jaska

MKK Calderiva

MCK Jaska

MCK KIA-Boži

MKK Calderiva

MCK TRP Mar

MCK TRP Mar

MK Istra Poreč

MCK Petrinja

MCK KIA-Boži

MCK 97

MŠD Zabok

MK Požega Pr

MCK TRP Mar

MCK 97

MCK KIA-Boži

Team

Jaska Team

Valvoline MX team Ši

KIA Božić-Agrokor-La

Jaksa team B

Jaska Team

KIA Božić-Agrokor-La

Jedvaj obrt

Jedvaj obrt

Valvoline MX team Ši

Valvoline MX team Ši

Jaska Team

Jedvaj obrt

KIA Božić-Agrokor-La

Total Tm

28:07.497

28:25.638

28:33.316

29:18.591

29:24.747

28:50.880

28:15.833

29:17.439

29:40.786

29:50.620

28:30.927

28:43.140

17:50.985

6:23.200

29:26.646

28:46.392

29:07.134

28:34.704

28:47.642

28:58.141

Diff

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

9 Laps

16 Laps

1 Lap

1 Lap

3 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

DNS

Points

-
25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

0

0

25

22

20

18

16

15

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

52.693

Best Lap Tm

1:23.434

Best Spd

56.092

Best Lap by

62 - Klemen GERČAR
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MX SAVSKI MAROF - M-04-01 i M-04-B-01

SENIORI

1. Vožnja - MX 2 + MX OPEN

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:02:27

Pepačev breg 1.300 Km

14/04/2013 14:00



Pos

MX Open

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified (75% = 14 Laps)

DNS

MX2

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified (75% = 14 Laps)

No.

62

65

251

99

33

114

101

80

77

321

3

2

9

5

25

197

333

144

45

97

165

Name

Klemen GERČAR

Hrvoje KARAS

Marko LELJAK

Matej JAROŠ

Danijel BOŽIĆ

Antonio KOSSI

Andrea PAULIĆ

Renato SOKOLOVIĆ

Jurica MAROVIĆ

Alen MIKULIĆ

Danko BRAIM

Dragutin st. MAROVIĆ

Ivan VITULIĆ

Mario BARIĆ

Luka KRIŽNIK

Matija KELAVA

Karlo LEŠKOVIĆ

Roberto ŠIMUNOVIĆ

Josip PAVLEČIĆ

Kristijan BLAŽEVIĆ

Aleksandar STANKOVIĆ

Class

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

Laps

19

19

19

18

18

17

17

16

16

15

15

14

8

18

18

16

15

15

14

4

Motocikl

Honda 450

Yamaha

KTM

Kawasaki

KTM

KTM

Suzuki

KTM

Yamaha

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Honda

Honda

Kawasaki

Yamaha

KTM

Yamaha

Honda

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

KTM

Club

AMD Brežice

MK Karas team

MCK Jaska

MK Požega Pr

MCK KIA-Boži

MCK Jaska

MKK Calderiva

MCK KIA-Boži

MCK TRP Mar

MKK Calderiva

MCK Jaska

MCK TRP Mar

MK Istra Poreč

MCK Petrinja

MCK KIA-Boži

MCK 97

MŠD Zabok

MK Požega Pr

MCK TRP Mar

MCK 97

MCK KIA-Boži

Team

Valvoline MX team Ši

Jaska Team

KIA Božić-Agrokor-La

Jaksa team B

KIA Božić-Agrokor-La

Jedvaj obrt

Jaska Team

Jedvaj obrt

Valvoline MX team Ši

Valvoline MX team Ši

Jaska Team

Jedvaj obrt

KIA Božić-Agrokor-La

Total Tm

28:19.510

29:45.068

29:53.505

29:30.794

29:31.966

28:56.026

29:39.257

29:05.331

30:03.751

28:26.358

28:34.795

28:37.123

16:20.979

29:35.528

29:36.253

28:55.016

28:30.544

28:59.470

28:25.792

8:14.068

Diff

1:25.558

1:33.995

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

11 Laps

DNS

0.725

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

14 Laps

Points

-
25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

0

0

25

22

20

18

16

15

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1:25.558

Avg. Speed

52.321

Best Lap Tm

1:24.492

Best Spd

55.390

Best Lap by

62 - Klemen GERČAR
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MX SAVSKI MAROF - M-04-01 i M-04-B-01

SENIORI

2. Vožnja - MX 2 + MX OPEN

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:00:28

Pepačev breg 1.300 Km

14/04/2013 17:00



Pos

MX Open

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

MX2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

62

65

99

251

33

114

9

101

5

80

321

3

77

2

333

197

25

165

144

45

97

Name

Klemen GERČAR

Hrvoje KARAS

Matej JAROŠ

Marko LELJAK

Danijel BOŽIĆ

Antonio KOSSI

Ivan VITULIĆ

Andrea PAULIĆ

Mario BARIĆ

Renato SOKOLOVIĆ

Alen MIKULIĆ

Danko BRAIM

Jurica MAROVIĆ

Dragutin st. MAROVIĆ

Karlo LEŠKOVIĆ

Matija KELAVA

Luka KRIŽNIK

Aleksandar STANKOVIĆ

Roberto ŠIMUNOVIĆ

Josip PAVLEČIĆ

Kristijan BLAŽEVIĆ

Class

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

Motocikl

Honda 450

Yamaha

Kawasaki

KTM

KTM

KTM

Honda

Suzuki

Kawasaki

KTM

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Honda

Yamaha

KTM

Yamaha

KTM

Honda

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Club

AMD Brežice

MK Karas team

MK Požega Promet

MCK Jaska

MCK KIA-Božić

MCK Jaska

MK Istra Poreč

MKK Calderiva

MCK Petrinja

MCK KIA-Božić

MKK Calderiva

MCK Jaska

MCK TRP Marović

MCK TRP Marović

MŠD Zabok

MCK 97

MCK KIA-Božić

MCK KIA-Božić

MK Požega Promet

MCK TRP Marović

MCK 97

Team

Valvoline MX team Šip

Jaska Team

KIA Božić-Agrokor-Lac

Jaksa team B

KIA Božić-Agrokor-Lac

Jaska Team

Jedvaj obrt

Jedvaj obrt

Valvoline MX team Šip

Valvoline MX team Šip

KIA Božić-Agrokor-Lac

Jaska Team

Jedvaj obrt

Best Tm

1:24.153

1:26.311

1:27.315

1:28.173

1:30.161

1:34.041

1:39.587

1:39.713

1:40.589

1:42.573

1:43.573

1:46.339

1:47.946

1:55.571

1:31.755

1:32.235

1:32.762

1:33.297

1:41.746

1:43.159

1:52.206

Diff

2.158

3.162

4.020

6.008

9.888

15.434

15.560

16.436

18.420

19.420

22.186

23.793

31.418

0.480

1.007

1.542

9.991

11.404

20.451

Best Spd

55.613

54.223

53.599

53.077

51.907

49.766

46.994

46.935

46.526

45.626

45.186

44.010

43.355

40.495

51.005

50.740

50.452

50.162

45.997

45.367

41.709

In Lap

3

6

6

13

8

10

9

8

2

6

2

4

1

5

3

7

4

9

6

8

1

Sorted on Best Lap time
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MX SAVSKI MAROF - M-04-01 i M-04-B-01

SENIORI

Trening - MX 2 + MX OPEN

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:17:09

Pepačev breg 1.300 Km

14/04/2013 10:20



PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE U MOTOCROSSU 2013.

REDOSLIJED KLUBOVA SENIORI

Pos Class No. Name Club Total points
1 MX2 25 Luka KRIŽNIK MCK KIA-Božiæ 50

MX Open 33 Danijel BOŽIÆ MCK KIA-Božiæ 36
MX Open 80 Renato SOKOLOVIÆ MCK KIA-Božiæ 27
MX2 165 Aleksandar STANKOVIÆ MCK KIA-Božiæ 0

113

2 MX Open 251 Marko LELJAK MCK Jaska 47
MX Open 114 Antonio KOSSI MCK Jaska 32
MX Open 3 Danko BRAIM MCK Jaska 25

104

3 MX Open 99 Matej JAROŠ MK Požega Promet 40
MX2 144 Roberto ŠIMUNOVIÆ MK Požega Promet 36

76

4 MX2 45 Josip PAVLEÈIÆ MCK TRP Maroviæ 32
MX Open 77 Jurica MAROVIÆ MCK TRP Maroviæ 24
MX Open 2 Dragutin st. MAROVIÆ MCK TRP Maroviæ 20

76

5 MX2 197 Matija KELAVA MCK 97 44
MX2 97 Kristijan BLAŽEVIÆ MCK 97 30

74

6 MX Open 101 Andrea PAULIÆ MKK Calderiva 30
MX Open 321 Alen MIKULIÆ MKK Calderiva 24

54

7 MX Open 65 Hrvoje KARAS MK Karas team 47
47

8 MX2 333 Karlo LEŠKOVIÆ MŠD Zabok 40
40

9 MX Open 5 Mario BARIÆ MCK Petrinja 0
0

10 MX Open 5 Mario BARIÆ MCK Petrinja 0
0

Savski Marof, 14.04.2013.



11 MX Open 9 Ivan VITULIÆ MK Istra Poreè 0
0



PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE U MOTOCROSSU 2013.
Savski Marof, 14.04.2013.

REDOSLIJED TIMOVA SENIORA

Red. Br. Licence / Tim Vozači tima 1. 
Vožnja

2. 
Vožnja

Ukupno 
Bodova

1 09.VALVOLIN MX TEAM ŠIPEK LEŠKOVIĆ Karlo 20 20 137
KARAS Hrvoje 22 25
KRIŽNIK Luka 25 25

2 17. JASKA TEAM LELJAK Marko 25 22 108
BRAIM Danko 14 11
ŠIMUNOVIĆ Robert 18 18

3 04. JEDVAJ OBRT MAROVIĆ Jurica 11 13 76
PAVLEČIĆ Josip 16 16
MAROVIĆ Dragutin 10 10

4 14.KIA BOŽIĆ-AGROKOR- BOŽIĆ Danijel 18 18 63
    LACTALIS TEAM STANKOVIĆ Aleksandar 0 0

SOKOLOVIĆ Renato 13 14

5 13. JASKA TEAM B KOSSI Antun 16 16 32

6 01.MCK CARLSTADT MARTINAC Janko 0 0 0
KRUC Tihomir 0 0
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